eés

D e

S EAE LF em e

—_rrw

g, TR SN e < o

P i S i

e e X

o=

Jan. 7, 1943,
Motion made, seoonded and ocarried thas sn audis of the Go. wecords of Upshur Go. be made.
Noticn made, seconded and sarried that the offiolsl bonds of
R. He Btrong as J. P. #2 e approved,
Y Motion made, seaonded and carried thet terms for Counsy Cours
of Upshur Co., be set aa followsr
Pirat Term ~)lat Mon. in Feb,
Seocnd Term= lst Mon. in May. v
Third Term = lst Mon. in Aug.
Fourth Term - lst Mon. in Nov.
814 Bule e
B, A« Oobb t
H, 8. Taff
L. O. MoKinley,
Jen. 11, 1943. 1 '

Commissioners *uﬂ met on above da¥e in B _gular session with County
Judge 51d Buis end Copmissioners, E, A, Oodb, H, 8, Taff, L. G. MoXkinley and O, L. Hars,
present,.

Motion made, ssoonded and carried thay the official bonds of J. 7. Lame
bert, as Constable, Prec't #4, J. W, Adkins, J. P. #8 and 8, O. Norgan Prect't #5 be and are
hereby approved.

Motion made, seconded and oarried that Mra. Loulse Marshall be reemployed
a8 Co, Librarisn st a salary of $35,00 per mo. Co. Clerk authorised to issue warrsns on
Gen. Fund a¥ olose of sach month,

Motion made, seconded and carried that West Audit Co. of Longview de
remployed to audit the records of Upshur Co. &t & contract price of $176,00

Motion made, seconded and carried that salaries of Co., officials be set
as follows for the yasar of 1943r

814 Buie, $3,000.00

Robert Taylor, $3,120

Leo Presnell, $3,000

Gordon Anderson, $3,000

Allen MoClelland, $3,120

A, H, Owen, $2588

Horace Morris, $2,180

Above salaries to be paid in twelve equal instellments and Go., Clerk
suthorised %0 1ssue warrants on officers salary fund ay olose of each month,

Moticn made, seocnded and carried thet salaries of Co. Commissionersi
E, A. Cobb, H. 8, Taff, L. G. MoKinley and G. L. Hars, be paid as per provisions of law in
R, C. 8, £350 Cos Clerk authorized to issue warrants on Qen, fund a% olose of sach mo,
through 1943 o esoch of the above mentioned commissioners.

Motion made, seconded and carried that the Co, co=oOperate with ths State
in the payment of selaries for Co. agent, T. B. Loewls, snd Home Demonstration Agent, Lorens
Stevens, in the mount of $100. per mo. for T, B, Lewis and $110 per mo. for Lorens Stevens,
Same to be pald In twalve equal inastallments through 1943, pnyafaln at olose of s aoch mo,

e

[




it e weraw wmwrn w el A% o

AAdG20

P T

vy
.

7 ok Raikarhomn . e R Al A S e ke bl o e

s

269

g m——

Tl arm .

Motion made, seoconded and carried thut the salary of Co, Auditor, Leo Hart |
be pald as per article 1645 R, C. S. in twelve equal installments based upon m» spproved 1}
valuation of $23,517,000 Co., Clerk authorized t¢ 1lssue warrants at olose of eaoh mo, !
through 1943 cn Gen. Mund.

Motion made, seoonded and ocarried that no supply help will Ve paid for, %o

rellsve any one for vacatilon. i

Motlon made, seconded and oarried that the applications for deputies be here. w
by approved as followst i

Mrs, Era Bledsos, Deputy Dist, Clork Salary seventy-five Dollars per mo, Mrs.
Bledsce to be pald In 12 equal installments in 1943. Co, Clerk suthorized to issue war-
rants on salary fund at olose of emoch mo.

Mrs. Ena Hule, Co. Court Steno. sslary $100,00 per mo. to be paild in twelve
equal Instellments in 1943. Co., Clerk authorized to 1ssue warrants on Jufy Fund.

Sh.riff'a Dept,

J. W, Bryce $100,00 per mo, Deputy Sheriff,
L. H. Fennell $100 per mo Deputy Sheriff
Carl Trioce $95.00 per mo. Deputy Sheriff 1

Harper Bland $05.00 per mo. Deputy Sheriff.
The above named Deputies tobe paid in twelve equal installments in 1943, l‘
Co, Clerk suthorized to issue warrants on salary fund at the close of each mo.
Assessor-Col's Dept.
Loyd Towery $140.00 per mo.
Max Croley $125.00 per mo,
Tom Bledsoe  $100.00 per mo.

Co. Clerk authorized to issue warrants on salary fund at olose of ¢ sch mo,.
Co. Clerk's 0ffice,

| Alva Cook « $130 per mo. “‘

/

!
i
The above named Deputies to be pald in twelve equal inastellments in 1943, :
i
i
i

Exa Qordon = $120, per mo.

O0ladys Fennaell-$120 per mo. E
The sbove named deputies to be paid in twelve aqual inatallmen 8 in 1943, Co. Clerk ﬁ
authorised to izsue warrants on Salary fund at close of sach mo, F'
\ Mrs, Paschel Martin, Seoretary in H, D, offics, et a salary of $75.00 to ‘t
be pald in 12 equal installments in 1843, Co Clerk authoriged to issue warrmts on Cen, {
Fund at olose of each mo. i

Mra. Goneviave Brawley, Seoretary, in Co. Agenst offlce at salary of $75.00
per mo. to be paid in iwelve equal inatallments in 1643, Co, Clerk authorized to issue ware
rants on Cen. Mund at oclose of each n;o.

Motion made, aeconded and carried that T, M, Utzman be roemployed in 1943, d
Co, Olerk authorized to issue warrants for $25.00 at olose of each mo. on Gen. Fund, i

Motion made,seoonded and oarried that Mrs. B. O, McHearge be allowed §64.28 d
per mo. as Dist Court Reporter, Co. Clerk authorized to fasue warrants at close of ench 1
Mo, in 1943 from Jury fund. r

Motion made, seoonded and oarried that Co., Clerk, Robert Taylor, be aliowed
a revolving fund of $35,0C for the purpose of taking ssre of dooumentary stsmps. Wurrants !
tobe written on Gen, Pund,

814 Buile

e ch i e P e Acrste e P

P

- ~w . - -

> e e B oaa T# AeFes, RS L e e dren m

- g TN o m P e e

« e ez



	2228

